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- FINAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS - 
 

 

NATIONAL DELEGATIONS 
 

NORWAY 
 
National Focal Point: Øystein Størkersen,  
Norwegian Environment Agency 
Email: oystein.rune.storkersen@miljodir.no 
 
National Expert: Arild Espelien  
Norwegian Environment Agency 
Email: arild.robert.espelien@miljodir.no 
 
National Expert: Ingunn Tombre 
Norwegian Institute for Nature Research (NINA) 
Email: Ingunn.Tombre@nina.no 
 
Other delegates: 
 
Endre Alstad 
Norwegian Association of Hunters and Anglers 
(NJFF) 
Email: n.trondelag@njff.org 
 
Paul Harald Pedersen 
Official of the County of Nord-Trøndelag, 
Coordinator National Working Group 
Email: php@fmnt.no 
 
Pål Krister Langlid 
Advisor to Nord-Trøndelag Norwegian Farmers' 
Union (Bondelag) 
Email: Pal.krister.Langlid@bondelaget.no 
 
DENMARK 
 
National Focal Point: Henrik Lykke Sørensen 
Danish Nature Agency (Ministry of Environment) 
Email: HLS@nst.dk 

 
National Expert: Jesper Madsen - Lead 
Coordinator 
Aarhus University / AEWA SPfG IWG Coordination 
Unit 
Email: jm@bios.au.dk 
 
Other delegates: 
 
Niels Erik Jørgensen 
Danish Hunters´ Association (DJ), 
Email: ne-amjorgensen@mail.tele.dk 
 
Niels Henrik Simonsen, 
Danish Hunters’ Association (Danmarks 
Jægerforbund), 
Email: nhs@jaegerne.dk 
 
Ole Noe 
Danish Hunters’ Association (DJ), 
Email: ono@jaegerne.dk 
 
THE NETHERLANDS 
 
National Focal Point: Anja Pel-Roest, 
Dutch Ministry of Economic Affairs 
Email: a.j.pel@minez.nl 
 
National Expert: Ralph Buij 
Wageningen University 
Email: ralph.buij@wur.nl 
 
Other delegates: 
 
Annegien Helmens 
Dutch Ministry of Economic Affairs 
Email: A.A.Helmens@mineleni.nl 
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Marten Wesselius 
Official of Province of Friesland 
Email: coendershof@tele2.nl 
 
Meinte Engelmoer 
Official of Province of Friesland 
Email: m.engelmoer@fryslan.nl 
 
BELGIUM 
 
National Focal Point: Michiel Vandegehuchte, 
Government of Flanders, Agency for Nature and 
Forests, 
Email: 
michiel.vandegehuchte@lne.vlaanderen.be 
 
National Expert: Eckhart Kuijken, 
Email: eckhart.kuijken@scarlet.be 
 
Other delegates: 
 
Christine Verscheure, 
Natuurpunt (Birdlife International partner), 
Email: christine.verscheure@scarlet.be 
 
INTERNATIONAL DELEGATES 
 
Bart Nolet – International Expert 
Netherlands Institute of Ecology, 
Email: B.Nolet@nioo.knaw.nl 
 
Cy Griffin - Observer 
Federation of Associations for Hunting & 
Conservation of the EU [FACE], 
Email: cy.griffin@face.eu 
 
Einar Eythórsson  - Observer 
Norwegian Institute for Cultural Heritage 
Research (NIKU) 
Email: einar.eythorsson@niku.no 
 
Fred A. Johnson – International Expert 
Southeast Ecological Science Centre, 
U.S. Geological Survey, 
Email: fjohnson@usgs.gov 
 
James H. Williams – Coordinator 
Aarhus University / AEWA SPfG IWG Coordination 
Unit 
Email: jhw@bios.au.dk 
 
Lars Waade - Observer 
Innherred Landowners Association for Goose 
Management 
Email: lars.waade@gmail.com 

Melissa Lewis  - Observer 
African-Eurasian Waterbird Agreement (AEWA) 
Email: m.g.lewis@tilburguniversity.edu 
 
Ove Martin Gundersen - Observer 
Norwegian Institute for Nature Research (NINA) 
Email: ove.martin@gmail.com 
 
Romke Kleefstra  - Observer 
Dutch Centre for Field Ornithology - SOVON 
Email: Romke.Kleefstra@sovon.nl 
 
Sergey Dereliev – Observer 
African-Eurasian Waterbird Agreement (AEWA),  
UNEP/AEWA Secretariat, 
Email: SDereliev@unep.de 
 
Siri Ulfsdatter Søreng  - Observer 
Northern Research Institute (Norut Alta) 
Email: siri.ulfsdatter.soreng@norut.no 
 
Szabolcs Nagy - Observer 
Wetlands International 
Email: Szabolcs.Nagy@wetlands.org 
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